CP SYNCHRONOUS CLAMP
65 AUTOGRIP
SYNC
HRO
NO
US C
LAM
PS
C
0.
01
5
2~   8  H7
Master hole
2~RC1/4”
Pressure port
N Adjusting hole
RC1/8”
Lubricating oil hole
Subject to technical changes
SPECIFICATIONS
Model
 Eff. Piston area
Jaw stroke(Dia.) Clamping capacity Max. clamping force Max. pressure Weight
Extend Retract
cm2  cm2 mm mm kN (kgf) MPa(kgf/cm2)  kg
CP-20CP-20 28.27 25.13 20 150 14.4(1465) 3.5(35) 9.5
CP-30ACP-30A 28.27 25.13 30 180 14.4(1465) 3.5(35) 11
CP-30CP-30 28.27 25.13 30 210 14.4(1465) 3.5(35) 12
CP-40CP-40 28.27 25.13 40 200 14.4(1465) 3.5(35) 12
CP-50CP-50 38.48 33.57 50 215 17.7(1812) 3.5(35) 18.5
CP-70CP-70 50.26 45.35 70 235 23.9(2434) 3.5(35) 30
DIMENSIONS
Model A B B1 C D E(h6) F G max. Gmin H H1 J J1 J2 K L M
CP-20CP-20 215 88 96 53 40 18 4 249 229 75 13 94 76 83.5 M10x1.5 M10 12
CP-30ACP-30A 250 88 96 53 40 18 4 295 265 75 13 94 76 96 M10x1.5 M10 14